
Art. L

N10231 115cm

N10232 135cm

N10233 150cm

N10234 180cm

x1SET

ADATTO PER CESTE 
PORTATUTTO

SUITABLE FOR VAN 
ROOF RACKS

GEEIGNET FÜR
DACHKÖRBEN

INDIQUÉ POUR
GALERIE

ADECUADA PARA
BACAS

N O R D R I V E
K A R G O   S E R I E S

ROLLER KIT FOR 
KARGO RACK SYSTEM 
ROOF RACKS

RULLO POSTERIORE 
PER CESTE 
KARGO RACK SYSTEM

7cm

12cm

KRS-7

KRS-12
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C ONTENUTO  •   C ONTENT  •   C ONTENU  •   I NHALT  •   C ONTENIDO

x1

x1x1 x4 x4

x4 x2

Art. L
N10231 115cm

N10232 135cm

N10233 150cm

N10234 180cm

Ø38mm
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I STRUZIONI  DI  MONTAGGIO  •   F IT TING INSTRUC TIONS  •   I NSTRUC TIONS DE MONTAGE

M ONTAGEANWEISUNG  •   I NSTRUCCIONES DE MONTA JE
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100km1000km

2000km

max

50kg

ATTENZIONE
WARNING



NORDRIVE® is a registered trademark of
LAMPA S.p.A.

Via G. Rossa 53/55, 46019 Viadana (MN) ITALY 
Tel. +39 0375 820700

UNI EN ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company 
www.nordrive.it         www.lampa.it 91CA0234 r00

Lotto di produzione da comunicare per eventuali ricambi

Production lot number to be communicated for any spare parts

Lot de production à communiquer pour toute pièce de rechange

Produktionscharge für eventuelle Ersatzteile

Lote de producción a comunicar por cualquier repuesto

Lot.


